B o & # | [xz&E[A6070—00] B [1/16

IN— Y 1) Xk

C—104

Y4 — LAy — CDW—402AE Pro

INEE
F1) HRORFTHPER7FLTEHREPUEER10FERBLEKAT, BRDEE
WAENMEILEERY, EEDOADMIGLEGYET CEEITERBVEY,
F2) T—mbr-YEMI XERB (BEFAB) BROfilsThHY . B4 D558
HYFITATTERBNET,

23

5| BEE£AHR ERES

[0\ —

fEfKB 20244 108 10H

kX£tartyy




[x&2&E[A6070—00] B [ 2/16 |

JLAYyAR— CDW—402AE Pro (R—x)

=

é.‘

CA016904-0



4 —JLAYE— CDW—402AE Pro (s—z#) [x&&S[A6070—00] & [3/16 ]

22| a-—F B E - R B %%
1 | 003380820 | AAIAFRILE M8 X 20 1
2 | 003160910 | FEH 22x8x%x3. 2 1
3 | 003161375 | RIK—H/\> KL PHLFW—160—14 1
4 [ 003110160 | RFyF)>Y S—16 1
5 | 002003047 | RR—+ W40A 1
6 | 003220508 | RAATIERL (V7RS5%) M5 %8 7
7 | 003110351 | RFvTFY>% H—35 1
8 | 003606003 [ R—)LRFI)>S 6003—2NSE 2
9 | 002003038 | kvTFFL—k W40A 1
10 | 002003037 | 7A7RILE M12 2
11 | 003161019 | EEEHHIAP2/XARILE M6 X 15 6
12 | 002003036 | 754 vk (L) W40A 1
13 | 003350815 | NJH—k M8x 1. 25%x1. 5D 1
14 | 003330801 | SFE® (/ML) 8 1
15 | 002000016 | T4 6 1
16 | 002001819 | /T7K)L: M8 FEH 1
17 | 003380520 | AFIAFRILE M5 X 20 8
18 | 003340500 | [FHaE® 25 5 8
19 | 002003035 | fEETAYI#Z W40A 2
20 | 003161016 | 1> TYHIRTS2T+v PXXS—8—G 2
21 | 003280803 | /RAF v (37&) M8 2
22 | 002004007 | 74 F vk M8 F 2
23 | 003380425 | ARAIUFIRILE M4 x25(£4L) 8
24 | 003340400 | I EE 25 4 14
25 | 002003034 | fEEIL-/\— & W40A 1
002003091 | &L\ 0. 05t % W40A & —
26 002003087 | &4\ O. 1t #F W40A 7V —
002003089 | >4\ 0. 2t $#F W40A ¥V —
002003111 | &4\ O. 3t $#FA W40A ¥V —
27 | 003161018 | RAINHEEERILL M8X 15 4
28 | 003161172 | FEE ¢8.5x p18%xt2. 3 4
29 | 002003044 | %)L W40A 2
30 | 003606902 | R—ILRF1)>4 6902—2NSE 12
31 | 002003407 | fEETAvS I W40A 2
32 | 002003408 | & &R LT v 2l WAOA 2
33 | 002003042 | B—5 W40A 4
34 | 002003032 | fEEIL-/\— & W40A 1
35 | 002003041 | R—Z W40A 1
36 | 002003040 | Zr—KFR%') 21— W40A 1
37 | 002003039 | AAFAYKE ¢$40x496.5 2




A—ILAHyA— CDW—402AE Pro (R—xz#)

[x&2&=[A6070-00] B [ 4/16 |

22| a-—F B E - R CE: &%
38 | 003380418 | RAIMFIHRILE M4 x18 6
39 | 003330401 | FEESE (/MHL) 4 6
40 | 002003033 | HIERA—Z7/\— W40A 2
002003090 | & L. 0. O5t BT W40A %1 —
41 | 002003086 | 4y O. 1t R W40A 0 —
002003088 | L 0. 2t B W40A &V —
42 | 002003046 | AIERRD TV 1 WA0A 1
43 | 003331200 | FREE (i) 12 2
44 | 003341200 | [FHaEE 28 12 2
45 | 003201230 [ RARILEF M12x30(24L) 2
46 | 003341202 | CSHIERES 12 2
47 | 003381240 | RENFHRILE M12x40(£4l) 2
48 | 002003031 | 7S vk (TF) & W40A 1
49 | 002003030 | 54 vk (TF) Z W40A 1

GE1) BS26- 4 DVLIE RTFYUITREDTERNEIZE >TELEEBZEDLIMTHY . EHPHE
FBHEICHCTERLET,



[xZ&E[A6070—00] B [ 5/16 |

4 —J)LHyA— CDW—402AE Pro (x¥Hvyszin)

CA017004-0



A —)LHvS— CDW—402AE Pro (¥¥fyszip) | x&&5 [A6070-00] B | 6/16 |

22| a-—F B E - R B %%
1 | 003160256 | 7<FA7RILE(10. 9) M16x40(£4l) 1
2 | 003331600 | SFEE () 16 1
3 | 002000717 | 7L—F#Z W26N, W30ON 1
4 | 003120650 | O\)>% P—65 W26N 1
5 | 002001858 | L —K%(+ W30V 1
6 | 003220808 | NFIATIEARQL(VRI5E) M8 %8 1
7 | 003120420 | QY5 P—42 1
8 | 002000298 | F¥— 7 x 7 x25(|HJIS) 1
9 | 002102082 | A% Tk WA0A 1
10 | 003120351 | 04 S—35 2
11 | 002102081 | Twi>Y WA40A 1
12 | 003160766 | RTYV Y EY ¢$p6x15 SUS 1
13 | 003134865 | A /LI —)L 1SD48659 SUS 1
14 | 002102080 | #57K73/3— W40A 1
15 | 003380540 | AFIAIRILE M5 X 40 4
16 | 003160487 | Fa—TJ4vyT4>% PC8—02 1
17 | 003134869 | A /LL—)L MHSA48629 1
18 [ 003016206 | R—ILARTFY>2Y 62062Z 2
19 | 002102079 | ¥¥ 4~ —R W40A 1
20 | 003160488 | Fa—T T4 yT4>4 PL8—02 1
21 | 003161015 | F/A>Fa1—T ¢8x p6x 155 1
22 | 003160255 | # (L XA TJw 2 30B405030 4
23 | 003144000 | # A+ —)L SCB—40 4
24 | 003110409 | RFvF1J>4 DSP—40 4
25 | 003160496 | #4/kavy 174" hFS5—H 1
26 | 003160230 | FJR=v )L M6 A—MT6X1 2
27 | 003380815 | RAIUFHRILE M8 X 15 2
28 | 003340800 | (X E® 25 8 2
29 | 002003024 | F+L v HF WA0A 1
30 | 003380820 | /RAIfFARILE M8 X 20 2
31 | 002003025 | R4 1—&hZ W40A 1
32 | 002004563 | CDW—402AE Pro Z4& {1844k 1
33 | 002100480 | X7 T HhT— ¢40 M, ON 1
34 | 003110300 | RFvT1J>% S—30 1
35 | 002102465 | AZ)LH5— P39 xt12. 1 1
36 AL $35xt12 1| 871
37 [ 002102118 | Z7A4F+ILFF (L) 49T W40A 1
38 | 002100482 | A#)LHZ5— $39 M, ON 1
39 | 003110280 | RFvTY>y s—28 1
40 | 002101217 | > TRY> 4 O14L 1




A —)LHvS— CDW—402AE Pro (¥¥fyszip) | x&&5 [A6070-00] B | 7/16 |

&5 a—F R CE: &%
41 | 002100489 | A2JLHT— $34 M, ON 2
42 | ——— | AL $p28xt9 1| sl
43 | 002102083 | Z7AFILFV(H) 36T W4A0A 1
44 | 003110220 [ RFvFTYYy Ss—22 1
45 | 003016202 | R—JLAF2Y 62022Z 2
46 | 002102084 | > TkL/S\— WA40A 1
47 | 003120110 |OYY% P—11 1
48 | 003160248 | RANRMNTSY 1787 1
49 | 002101925 | Z&E/J X10A 1
50 | 002101926 | XFJr% X10A 1
51 | 003160414 | AFHIUTESFHRILE ST—8—20 1
52 | 002002895 | Z&E—JL(LOW—HI) X10A 1
53 | 003380825 | /NFIIARILE M8X25 4
54 | 003016201 | R—ILRFYY 62012Z 3
55 | 002102203 | EHVFE=#> 14T I X14A 1
56 | 002101006 | F#LF— 5x5x12 1
57 | 002102563 | EhURFXY¥ 44T X251A2 1
58 | 002102194 | H—FE=#>(L) I 16T X10A 1
59 | 002100770 [ RR—4 6N 1
60 | 002102242 | H—FEZ=A4>(H) I 29T 1
61 | 002102196 | FL—k I X10A 2
62 | 002102197 | EE¥&#kx O X10A 2
63 | 002102053 [ A%)L @I X24A 1
64 | 002102198 | KSA4~X71)>% DBB3012 1
65 | 002102199 [H—K¥y I 55T X14A 1
66 | 002100451 | M(Eta A—35.5 M, ON, 6N 3
67 | 002100844 | FvkHh5— M55 1
68 | 002100453 | Z7A>UF vk M17 1




A+ —JLHvH— CDW—402AE Pro (z—4#) [x&&85 [A6070—00] & [8/16 |




A+ —JLHvH— CDW—402AE Pro (z—4#) [x&#&85 [A6070—00] & [ 9/16 |

22| a-—F R EREE CE: B
1 | 003380606 | <FAIAFRILE M6 X6 1

2 | 003380680 | AFIUFARILE M6 X80 4

3 | 002004297 | A7) FvyT X101A 1

4 | 002102592 [ 024 X401A3 1

5 | 003280500 | REAFvk M5 2

6 | 002102578 | &5 IL1aEEE X401A3 2

7 | 002102571 | TZLRILAE—T1RY X401A3 1

8 | 002102653 | h—R> TS5 230V X401A3 148

9 | 002102579 | 7y ¥ X401A3 2

10 | 002102576 | TS EE4L X401A3 2

11 | 002102566 | E—%/ "2 4 X401A3 1

12 | 002102652 | 74—JLK 230V X401A3 1

13 | 002102570 | #f#&X1)—T X401A3 2

14 | 002102575 | REFRATARILE M5 X120 2

15 | 002102572 | /Ay Z)LFL—k X401A3 1

16 | 003016201 | R—ILRFY> Y 62012Z 1 | 171z4E
17 | 002102651 | 7<¥F27 230V X401A3 1

18 | 003606002 | R—)LRF1)>% 6002—2NSE 1 | 171248
19 | 002102574 | AR Tvi ¥— X401A3 1

20 | 003120321 | 0% S—32 1

21 | 002102601 | 1>+ —H/3— W401AE 1

22 | 003490611 | %> —ILT vl ¥ W6—S1 3

23 | 003210635 | /<AIAFHRILE M6 X 35 3




00] & [10/16]

(24—F#p) [xZ&=[A6070

J4—I)LHYZ— CDW—402AE Pro

&)

)

oY ro-6J)

CA017204-0




4+ —JLAvE— CDW—402AE Pro (z4—E) [x&&S[A6070—00] & [11/16]

22| a-—F B E - R CE: &%
1 | 003150677 | E>ar4%k JLO5—12P—C1—10 6
2 | 003150686 | KIVELy 0O. 75%120mm £ 1
3 | 003151122 | KIVELDy 0O. 75X 80mm & 2
4 | 003151121 | KIVELD 0O. 75x 120mm 1
5 | 003150877 | FJILRAYF S—T7AW 1
6 | 003360312 | EEEHHIAP2+FF N/l M3x12 8
7 | 003150668 | L7449 )L JLO5—2A22—22SC—FO0—R 1
8 | 003150681 | H#R4 vk 075—50159 1
9 | 003150680 | V4 vhkar 44k JLO5—08S—C2—10 4
10 | 003150684 | KIVE.L 03. 5x180mm H 1
11 | 003150679 | E>a>4%9k JLO5S—08P—C2—10 3
12 | 003151120 | KIVE. O03. 5x180mm £ 1
13 | 003150685 | KIVEL{y 03. 5% 180mm #x 1
14 | 003150676 | # RkF+v~ JLO5—24DC 1
15 | 003150669 | Lt TF4%4)L JLO5S—2A24—11PC—FO0—R 1
16 | 003150682 | HR4 vk 075—50160 1
17 | 003360410 | EEE#AP2+FF N/l M4 x10 4
18 | 002004567 | FEITAHR—IL 1
19 | 003150883 | fhkFvvT AT—4181—K 1
20 | 003150887 | Fvk AT—401—N 1
21 | 003150886 | I LA EE AT—4181—P 1
22 | 002004578 | 5¥—RH/8—2 W402A 1
23 | 002004579 | E—%H/3—2 W402A 1
24 | 003392512 | EE€HHAPA+FFAN/pRL M5x12 4
25 | 003230560 | +FF~/htal M5 x60 4 | 28IztE
26 | 003330500 | FEEE (dit.) 5 4
27 | 003150688 | DCE—% GEELM—54B 1
28 | 003160727 | ¥¥~yF 8RH2—D18S415 1
29 FAF¥— 4x4x25 1 | 28118
30 | 003220505 | AFINAFIERL (URIE) MEX5 1
31 | 002000201 | R/8—F+ W24, 26, 26N 1
32 | 003380520 | /NAIfFARILE M5 X 20 7
33 | 002003049 | 178— W40A 1
34 | 003141628 | # A+ —)L DS16284 1
35 | 003110160 | RFvTJ>s S—16 1
36 | 002002455 | R/8—F+ W3O0R 1
37 | 003110351 | RFvTJY>y H—35 1
38 | 003016003 [ R—)LATF1)>% 6003Z2Z 1
39 | 002100164 | ¥— 5x5x10 1 | s6i=tE
40 | 002003053 | ANAEEFTIvT WA0A 1




4+ —JLAvE— CDW—402AE Pro (z4—E) [x&&S [A6070—00] & [12/16]

22| a-—F B E - R CE: &%
41 | 002000723 | ¥— 4 x4 x 15(|BJIS) 2

42 | 002000730 | V4+—LF+ W26N, W3ON 1

43 | 003016001 | R—JLRF>% 60012Z 2

44 | 002003052 | Z4—FF¥ Ry X WA40A 1

45 | 002000729 | oA+—L7RAJL W26N, W3ON 1

46 | 003142238 | # Ak —)L VC22386 1

47 | 002000721 | >+ 7k W26N, W3ON 1

48 | 002000719 | ¥— 5x5x9 W26N(|HJIS) 1 | 4518
49 | 003160257 | R/S—F ¥ S2S25A=1416 1

50 | 002000718 | AR—4 W26N, W30N 1

51 | 003606202 | R—LRF71J>Y 6202—2NSE 1

52 | 002003050 | X712 T H/8— W40A 1




) x—IJLH1yB— CDW—402AE Pro (zqvrtwozip | XEES|[A6070-00] B [13/16]




4—J)LHyA— CDW—402AE Pro (R1yFHRvyszi)

[x&Z&E[A6070—00] B [14/16]

22| a-—F B E - R CE: &%
1 | 003150671 | 754 JLO5—6A22—22PC—F0—R 1
2 | 003150679 | E>a>44k JLO5S—08P—C2—10 4
3 | 003150674 | TVRKAR)L JLO5—22EB3B—(17)—R 1
4 | 003151119 [ #—7J)L 3 0O3.5 710mm BR—MCT 1
5 | 003150059 | E7&iHF NC—5. 5 2
6 | 003150853 | ¥+v7J 2. O TCV—21 #k(06) 1
7 | 003150345 | #JiHF LTO—81T—250N 2
8 | 003150057 | E&FimF 3. 5—R4 1
9 | 002002891 | a—K7—< X10A 1
10 | 002002890 | RAyFRyP X X10A 1
11 | 003160341 | +=F/Af>RF/pal M3 x 8 2
12 | 003161262 | +=F/AAUKPAAFRL 4x14 4
13 | 002001794 | a—K41Jv7 6V 1
14 | 003160421 | +FWHFR4vyE LA 4 %20 2
15 | 003160431 | [FEEH/S— NRA—C1 1
16 | 003150937 | 4—FvhFOT4%4 NRAR 1100F—15AMA 1
17 | 003150150 | )—Fi#R O3.5 6cm & 1
18 | 002004175 | 230V —)L 1
19 | 003380410 | ARAAFARILE M4 x10 4
20 | 002004329 | RAYFRYIRTL—F X401A3 1
21 | 003490400 | EE{TEEE (NE) 4 1




4+—JLAYSA— CDW—402AE Pro uz#iES)

[x&Z&E[A6070—00] B [15/16]

L
@ 0
&
5
@ g

CA017404-0




Y4 —JLAvS— CDW—402AE Pro (EtHES | xg&5 [A6070—00] B |16/16]

2| o—F EEEEE [EE %%
1 | 003160125 | TE%5 Y—455 1
2 | 002004564 | 4 +R—R#H CDW 1
3 | 001390356 | F5woL—ILAbw/Y LA 1 | %G-120
4 | 003160642 | FAX/N\F 24mm N 1
5 | 003160103 | SFTyrLYF 14X 17mm 1
6 | 003160089 | AA#ELVF 6mm 1
7 | 003160088 | /RA#ELVF Smm 1
8 | 003160191 | RARILE W3./8x38(£1L) 8
9 | 003160193 | RARILE W38 x50(£1L) 8
10 | 002000447 | FEE W3./8 x50 X 30 X t6 8
11 | 003333804 | FEES (i) 3.8 8
12 | 003160120 | RE—#4 204 1
13 | 003160121 | TH RT3 /3— 307 1
14 | 003161277 | =/8"—H L3/ UJI30 1
15 | 003160124 | Y4 vk 3D—13 1

MENDOEMERIEBHFED /A=Y X FETELFZE L



